
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 350 Murray Marc South Africa Marc Murray 13 0:56,624 13 88,7 km/h

2 374 Nelson Brendan Australia Int. Karting Distributor 14 0:00,012 0:00,012 0:56,636 7 88,7 km/h

3 324 Fleischmann Maximilian Germany Team Vpd Racing 13 0:00,183 0:00,171 0:56,807 13 88,4 km/h

4 354 Paixao Pedro Portugal Ricardo Paixao 15 0:00,185 0:00,002 0:56,809 5 88,4 km/h

5 366 Wang Derek United States Joshua Smith 13 0:00,245 0:00,060 0:56,869 6 88,3 km/h

6 338 Laiho Miika Finland Jussi-Pekka Laiho 13 0:00,247 0:00,002 0:56,871 12 88,3 km/h

7 380 Luebbert Oscar Mexico Roberto Elizondo 14 0:00,257 0:00,010 0:56,881 13 88,3 km/h

8 312 Bakker Roy Netherlands Roy Bakker 14 0:00,270 0:00,013 0:56,894 12 88,3 km/h

9 320 De Ruwe Xen Belgium Kurt De Ruwe 14 0:00,291 0:00,021 0:56,915 13 88,2 km/h

10 310 Al Dhaheri Mohammed UAE Al Ain Raceway 12 0:00,310 0:00,019 0:56,934 9 88,2 km/h

11 360 Szymkowiak Jules Belgium Ingo Schepers 11 0:00,330 0:00,020 0:56,954 9 88,2 km/h

12 336 Kiznis Matas Lithuania Rkv Racing 15 0:00,353 0:00,023 0:56,977 15 88,1 km/h

13 326 Gnoevoy Vladimir Russia Aviagamma 14 0:00,393 0:00,040 0:57,017 10 88,1 km/h

14 368 Young Ian South Africa Wayne Riddell 11 0:00,408 0:00,015 0:57,032 9 88,1 km/h

15 332 Huttunen Jari Finland Jussi-Pekka Laiho 12 0:00,422 0:00,014 0:57,046 9 88,0 km/h

16 314 Brittz Eugene South Africa Eugene Brittz 11 0:00,433 0:00,011 0:57,057 8 88,0 km/h

17 328 Gravouille Maxime France Kart Pro Racing 14 0:00,449 0:00,016 0:57,073 5 88,0 km/h

18 330 Herder Kyle Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 13 0:00,470 0:00,021 0:57,094 5 88,0 km/h

19 346 Mata Alexandre Portugal Joo Alex. Rodr. Baptista 10 0:00,487 0:00,017 0:57,111 5 87,9 km/h

20 372 Al Nehayan Khalid UAE Al Ain Raceway 11 0:00,510 0:00,023 0:57,134 4 87,9 km/h

21 370 Zaytsev Anton Ukraine Ivan Piven 14 0:00,542 0:00,032 0:57,166 8 87,8 km/h

22 376 Szczepanik Patryk Poland Crg Poland 12 0:00,610 0:00,068 0:57,234 12 87,7 km/h

23 362 Toth Peter Hungary Hargitai Racing 14 0:00,610 0:00,000 0:57,234 11 87,7 km/h

24 364 Vorndran Kristina United States Joshua Smith 15 0:00,646 0:00,036 0:57,270 11 87,7 km/h

25 340 Latifi Nicholas Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 13 0:00,671 0:00,025 0:57,295 4 87,7 km/h

26 322 Dragan Tomi Romania Urban Fast 12 0:00,701 0:00,030 0:57,325 12 87,6 km/h

27 348 Mcewan Tyler Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 12 0:00,702 0:00,001 0:57,326 12 87,6 km/h

28 334 Juodvirsis Simas Lithuania Rkv Racing 9 0:00,721 0:00,019 0:57,345 3 87,6 km/h

29 356 Rossi Mirco Italy Mirco Rossi 13 0:00,746 0:00,025 0:57,370 9 87,5 km/h

30 352 Orrock Lucas United Kingdom Lucas Orrock 15 0:00,747 0:00,001 0:57,371 15 87,5 km/h

31 316 Campo Javier Spain Javier Campo 14 0:00,986 0:00,239 0:57,610 3 87,2 km/h

32 378 Etyemezian Chant Lebanon Chant Etyemezian 14 0:01,051 0:00,065 0:57,675 10 87,1 km/h

33 318 Jarjour Patrick UAE Al Ain Raceway 12 0:01,082 0:00,031 0:57,706 12 87,0 km/h

34 342 Leitao Ricardo Portugal Jorge Leitao 10 0:01,471 0:00,389 0:58,095 7 86,4 km/h

35 358 Seo JuWon South Korea Jung Hoon Kim 8 0:01,720 0:00,249 0:58,344 5 86,1 km/h

36 344 Ganatra RajRajesh India Rayo Racing 14 0:01,814 0:00,094 0:58,438 13 85,9 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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